Reality Racing Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 17:45 Kempton |Victoriano 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4.64
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 14:50 Dundalk |Al Batal 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.64
(A.W)
Each Way 31st 14:10 Windy Guest 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.64
Nottingham
Each Way 31st 12:40 Asian Angel 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.64
Nottingham
Each Way 30th 19:15 Chasing The 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 12.64
Wolverhampto [Rain
n (A.W)
Each Way 29th 17:45 Hope Is High 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 -1.76
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 16:45 L'Un Deux 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.96
Chelmsford Trois
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 16:20 Wexford |Fortune Street 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -0.30 -1.96
Each Way 29th 15:45 Wexford |Timi Roli 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.53 -1.66
Each Way 29th 12:55 Ayr Keep The River 7.00 2.00 Win 1 5.04 -2.19
Each Way 28th 16:20 Wexford |That's My 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.23
Dubai
Each Way 28th 13:25 Wexford |Notebook 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 -5.23
Each Way 28th 13:05 Galway |Chateau Conti 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.23
Each Way 28th 12:35 Galway |Diamond Hill 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -3.23
Each Way 27th 16:05 Phoenix Of 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 0.10 -3.63
Doncaster Spain
Each Way 27th 14:50 Newbury |Fanaar 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.73
Each Way 27th 14:20 Newbury |Communique 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.73
Each Way 27th 13:50 Kelso Starozov 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 0.27
Each Way 26th 19:15 Kempton |Warrior 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - 0.07000000000
(A.W) Goddess 0004
Each Way 26th 16:45 Rise Hall 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.07000000000
Doncaster 0004
Each Way 26th 16:10 Darksideoftarn 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.07
Doncaster side
Each Way 26th 15:25 Newbury |Spirit Of Appin 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 4.07
Each Way 26th 15:00 Regular 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 6.07
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 19:15 Real Estate 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.07
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:25 Thurles |Hey Little Boy 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.07
Each Way 25th 16:35 Barbrook Star 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 12.07
Southwell
Each Way 25th 15:40 Carlisle |Ange Des 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 14.07
Malberaux
Each Way 25th 15:30 Wishful Tinker 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 16.07
Southwell
Each Way 25th 14:40 Thurles |Counting 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 18.07
Sheep
Each Way 24th 19:45 Archies Lad 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 17.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 17:20 Wilde Spirit 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 19.27
\Worcester
Each Way 24th 16:00 Fontwell |Andapa 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 17.87
Each Way 24th 15:45 Fearless 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 17.87
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket \Warrior

Each Way 23rd 19:10 Kempton |Be Like Me 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 17.97
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:40 Dream Chick 15.00 2.00 Win 1.80 17.97
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:30 Butsova 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 16.17
'Yarmouth

Each Way 22nd 17:00 Royal Flag 6.50 2.00 Win 0.10 18.17
Pontefract

Each Way 22nd 16:30 Gallitello 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 18.07
Pontefract

Each Way 22nd 14:30 Rockshore 9.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.07
Pontefract

Each Way 21st 17:05 Cork Feelin' Groovy 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 20.07

Each Way 21st 13:50 Cork Whatucallher 8.00 2.00 Loss 0.75 22.07

Each Way 20th 17:05 Market |Felicidad 6.50 2.00 Win 0.10 21.32
Rasen

Each Way 20th 15:50 Ascot Capri 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.22

Each Way 20th 14:30 Stratford |Keel Over 7.00 2.00 Win 0.14 23.22

Each Way 20th 14:25 Catterick |Country Star 9.50 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 23.08

Each Way 19th 18:45 Catoca 6.50 2.00 Win 0.10 25.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 19th 16:05 Haydock |Coup De Gold 5.50 2.00 Loss -0.10 24.98

Each Way 18th 20:15 Thaayer 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 25.08
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 18th 19:30 Ned Mackay 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 18th 18:45 Scat King 13.00 2.00 Win 1.40 27.28
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:20 Behind The 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 25.88
Punchestown |Curtain

Each Way 17th 16:05 Fire Jet 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.88
Nottingham

Each Way 16th 17:15 Miss Aloud 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 27.88
Punchestown

Each Way 16th 15:35 Leicester|St Peters 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.88

Basilica

Each Way 16th 14:00 Leicester|Travel On 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 29.88

Each Way 15th 19:15 Kempton |Luck Of Clover 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 31.88
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 21:15 Cosmogyral 5.50 2.00 Non-runner 33.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 17:45 Country Star 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 33.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 16:30 Limerick |Rapture's 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 35.88

Delight

Each Way 13th 13:55 \Volcano 13.00 2.00 Win 1.40 37.88
Chepstow

Each Way 12th 19:45 Say The Word 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 36.48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 18:45 Sky Gypsy 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 36.48
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:55 Scottish Jig 5.00 2.00 Win 4.56 38.48
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 13:40 Newton |Colonel 11.00 2.00 Win 12.00 33.92
Abbot Custard

Each Way 11th 19:15 Profound 9.00 2.00 Win 0.60 21.92
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 16:35 Braddan Head 8.50 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 21.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Worcester

Each Way 10th 14:30 Amorously 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 23.32
Nottingham

Each Way 9th 17:45 Forewarning 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.32
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 9th 13:50 Brighton |War Chariot 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.32

Each Way 8th 16:15 Jaime 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.32
Tipperary Sommers

Each Way 6th 18:45 Tashaaboh 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.24 29.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:25 Bella Ragazza 10.00 2.00 Win 10.26 29.56
Newmarket

Each Way 6th 15:40 Gowran |A Toi Phil 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.3
Park

Each Way 6th 14:30 Gowran |Roseriver Has 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.3
Park

Each Way 6th 13:25 Gowran |Rince 19.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.3
Park Deireanach

Each Way 5th 19:45 Groveman 9.00 2.00 Loss 0.60 25.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 5th 14:30 Gowran |Vocarium 7.00 2.00 Win 7.20 24.7
Park

Each Way 4th 17:20 Clonmel |Latoyah Of 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 175

North

Each Way 4th 15:40 Clonmel |Emir De Rots 9.00 2.00 Win 0.60 195

Each Way 4th 14:55 Lingfield |Thaayer 5.50 2.00 Loss -0.10 18.9
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 14:35 Clonmel |EIm Grove 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 19

Each Way 3rd 19:00 Sun Hat 9.00 2.00 Win 9.60 19
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 16:55 Ayr Unwritten 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.4

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Ballyfarsoon 15.00 2.00 Win 1.80 114
Sedgefield

Each Way 1st 18:45 Kempton |Brian Epstein 9.00 2.00 Win 9.60 9.6
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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